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CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL

7.2Km - 66Km - 7.2Km

201 MÓNICA ORTÍN HUESO1 0:00:00ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 1ABSF 12 2:07:050:27:09 3:46 31,2 03:03:292 0:29:15 4:03

202 ANA REVILLA BONED2 0:05:36ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 2ABSF 23 2:11:140:27:43 3:51 30,2 03:09:064 0:30:08 4:11

205 CHUS TIL MARTINEZ3 0:11:59MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 4ABSF 47 2:14:570:28:57 4:01 29,3 03:15:296 0:31:34 4:23

207 ANA MARIA IVANOV4 0:13:14ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 5ABSF 55 2:16:520:28:26 3:57 28,9 03:16:435 0:31:24 4:21

214 NURIA SIERRA MARIN5 0:16:23C.C. BOSCOS MONZON 6V1F 71 2:26:260:26:19 3:39 27,0 03:19:531 0:27:07 3:46

204 ALICIA  CONEJOS VALERO6 0:18:14MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 7ABSF 68 2:19:530:29:16 4:03 28,3 03:21:447 0:32:34 4:31

213 EMILIA GARCIA NAVARRO7 0:55:06ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 9ABSF 1110 2:49:130:31:57 4:26 23,4 03:58:369 0:37:26 5:11

211 BARBARA  SENTRE DOMINGO8 1:03:50ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 10ABSF 911 2:45:030:35:18 4:54 24,0 04:07:2010 0:46:59 6:31

209 LETICIA ORGA PALOMAR9 1:10:25ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 11ABSF 1012 2:46:200:40:18 5:35 23,8 04:13:5511 0:47:16 6:33

203 SILVIA COMESAÑA FERNANDEZ10 MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON ABSF 6 0:28:38 3:58 ::
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2 SUMNIFREDO BARROSO PRIETO1 0:00:00MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 3ABSM 34 1:48:130:22:53 3:10 36,6 02:37:4519 0:26:37 3:41

3 JESÚS ALBERTO GARCÍA COLÁS2 0:01:13DUATLON FONCASA-CALATAYUD 4ABSM 49 1:48:380:23:44 3:17 36,4 02:38:5818 0:26:35 3:41

1 FELIX MOLINA ARGUEDAS3 0:06:33DUATLON FONCASA-CALATAYUD 9ABSM 141 1:54:130:22:42 3:09 34,7 02:44:1932 0:27:23 3:48

13 IGNACIO DE LA IGLESIA PALACIOS4 0:06:52ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 10ABSM 838 1:52:070:25:14 3:30 35,3 02:44:3728 0:27:15 3:47

148 ISRAEL FERRER VIRGÓS5 0:07:03ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 11ABSM 1021 1:53:410:24:28 3:23 34,8 02:44:4921 0:26:38 3:42

5 ROBERTO RASAL CABRERO6 0:07:35CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 13V1M 1322 1:54:130:24:28 3:24 34,7 02:45:2120 0:26:38 3:42

83 DAVID HUERTAS IGLESIAS7 0:07:57ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 14SUB23 1528 1:54:210:24:52 3:27 34,6 02:45:4316 0:26:28 3:40

16 JULIO LAPLAZA SORIA8 0:08:25ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 15ABSM 942 1:53:270:25:22 3:31 34,9 02:46:1130 0:27:21 3:47

10 MIGUEL ANGEL NUÑEZ SERRANO9 0:08:54CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 16ABSM 1812 1:56:040:24:03 3:20 34,1 02:46:3917 0:26:32 3:41

17 ALBERTO  BORGOÑON RAMOS10 0:10:08MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 19ABSM 248 1:57:500:23:35 3:16 33,6 02:47:5315 0:26:28 3:40

50 CARLOS SOLSONA GARCIA11 0:11:37TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO 21ABSM 2326 1:57:040:24:48 3:26 33,8 02:49:2235 0:27:29 3:49

95 JUAN MINA JIMENEZ12 0:12:38ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 24ABSM 2052 1:56:270:25:44 3:34 34,0 02:50:2445 0:28:12 3:55

4 JESUS DIMAS CISNEROS PALOMAR13 0:12:43DUATLON FONCASA-CALATAYUD 25ABSM 386 2:01:000:23:26 3:15 32,7 02:50:299 0:26:03 3:37

7 ERNESTO CALVO MATUTE14 0:13:51MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 26V1M 3035 1:59:410:25:05 3:29 33,1 02:51:3624 0:26:50 3:43

14 JUAN FCO. MARTINEZ MARTINEZ15 0:13:53TRIATLON UTEBO 27ABSM 2840 1:59:050:25:16 3:30 33,3 02:51:3929 0:27:17 3:47

11 FERNANDO FAÑANAS GIMENEZ16 0:14:44MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 28V2M 3141 1:59:420:25:22 3:31 33,1 02:52:3034 0:27:25 3:48

132 DANIEL HERNANDO LORENZ17 0:15:02ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 29ABSM 2747 1:59:020:25:37 3:33 33,3 02:52:4844 0:28:09 3:54

127 JUAN PABLO LLAMAS FOLCH18 0:17:02MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 32V1M 4919 2:02:360:24:26 3:23 32,3 02:54:4838 0:27:44 3:51

45 JULIO ALBERTO RODRIGO BAZAL19 0:17:07ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 33ABSM 158 2:27:49 26,8 02:54:52

147 ALEJANDRO TOLEDO CORTÉS20 0:17:09ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 34SUB23 3769 2:00:580:26:35 3:41 32,7 02:54:5531 0:27:21 3:48

38 PABLO SICILIA LOPEZ21 0:17:19MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 35ABSM 6216 2:05:430:24:22 3:23 31,5 02:55:043 0:24:58 3:28

61 FRANCISCO OSANZ LAFITA22 0:17:22MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 36V1M 3365 2:00:240:26:27 3:40 32,9 02:55:0746 0:28:15 3:55

27 ALFONSO MONCLUS MARCELLAN23 0:17:36CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 37ABSM 2568 1:57:560:26:34 3:41 33,6 02:55:2191 0:30:51 4:17

12 ERNESTO GIL TESA24 0:18:06CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 39ABSM 5820 2:04:350:24:27 3:23 31,8 02:55:5223 0:26:49 3:43

81 CARMELO GOMEZ PASTOR25 0:18:29INDEPENDIENTE 40V2M 3481 2:00:360:26:59 3:44 32,8 02:56:1452 0:28:38 3:58

121 JOSE PEREZ GASPAR26 0:18:59CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 44V1M 2990 1:59:250:27:17 3:47 33,2 02:56:4585 0:30:02 4:10

32 MIGUEL ARA FERNÁNDEZ27 0:19:08ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 46ABSM 4761 2:02:270:26:24 3:40 32,3 02:56:5443 0:28:02 3:53

28 ALEJANDRO RENALES PRIETO28 0:19:23TRIATLÓN FRAGA BAJO CINCA 49SUB23 4148 2:01:580:25:40 3:33 32,5 02:57:0873 0:29:29 4:05

96 MIGUEL DONOSO LAZARO29 0:19:49ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 50ABSM 3246 2:00:080:25:36 3:33 33,0 02:57:35112 0:31:50 4:25

100 JOSE ANTONIO ATARES ESCUER30 0:20:21CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 51V2M 3976 2:01:450:26:53 3:44 32,5 02:58:0672 0:29:27 4:05

54 LUIS M ROMEO31 0:20:59TRIATLON UTEBO 53V1M 4274 2:01:590:26:49 3:43 32,5 02:58:4580 0:29:55 4:09

71 RAUL MIGUEL PASTOR32 0:22:37CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 56ABSM 5285 2:03:270:27:08 3:46 32,1 03:00:2376 0:29:47 4:08
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110 NACHO ARA PÉREZ33 0:23:36MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 58SUB23 5336 2:03:350:25:05 3:29 32,0 03:01:21126 0:32:40 4:32

150 OSCAR ANDRÉS ORTEGA34 0:24:18CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 59V1M 5575 2:04:100:26:52 3:43 31,9 03:02:0495 0:31:00 4:18

118 RODRIGO PUCH LARREY35 0:24:37TRIATLÓN FRAGA BAJO CINCA 60V1M 46109 2:02:200:28:04 3:53 32,4 03:02:22115 0:31:58 4:26

134 DAVID JIMENEZ BLANCO36 0:25:03ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 62ABSM 7253 2:07:380:25:45 3:34 31,0 03:02:4870 0:29:24 4:05

76 ANGEL GARCIA PARDOS37 0:25:13DUATLON FONCASA-CALATAYUD 63ABSM 5496 2:03:390:27:33 3:49 32,0 03:02:58109 0:31:46 4:24

140 DIEGO FERRERO GUTIERREZ38 0:25:34TRIATLON UTEBO 65ABSM 6084 2:05:030:27:07 3:45 31,7 03:03:2098 0:31:09 4:19

30 RAFAEL LÓPEZ LORÍS39 0:25:50DUATLON FONCASA-CALATAYUD 66V1M 6680 2:06:060:26:59 3:44 31,4 03:03:3690 0:30:30 4:14

149 DAVID  CORBELLA FABREGA40 0:26:13TRIATLÓN FRAGA BAJO CINCA 67ABSM 68106 2:06:480:27:56 3:52 31,2 03:03:5863 0:29:14 4:03

91 IÑAKI DOMEQUE GASPAR41 0:27:09ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 69ABSM 7573 2:08:160:26:45 3:42 30,9 03:04:5478 0:29:52 4:09

94 SAMUEL SOLANAS SANCHEZ42 0:27:24A340KALFAJARIN 71ABSM 7399 2:08:140:27:35 3:49 30,9 03:05:0966 0:29:19 4:04

99 ALFREDO LANAU GAVÍN43 0:27:25MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 72V1M 86117 2:09:150:28:31 3:57 30,6 03:05:1133 0:27:24 3:48

85 EDUARDO AMARO MARTOS44 0:27:56CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 73V1M 9737 2:11:330:25:12 3:30 30,1 03:05:4160 0:28:55 4:01

68 JAVIER ALVAREZ NICOLAS45 0:28:00ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 74ABSM 9645 2:11:330:25:35 3:33 30,1 03:05:4651 0:28:37 3:58

47 JOSE ANTONIO PULIDO PEREZ46 0:28:08CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 75ABSM 6966 2:07:170:26:28 3:40 31,1 03:05:54118 0:32:08 4:27

122 DIEGO ORGA PALOMAR47 0:28:17ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 76ABSM 9287 2:10:070:27:10 3:46 30,4 03:06:0356 0:28:45 3:59

74 ANDRÉS REY BARRONES48 0:28:26TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 77V1M 80105 2:08:460:27:54 3:52 30,8 03:06:1274 0:29:31 4:06

87 DANIEL LIGORRED LOBE49 0:28:48TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO 79ABSM 9967 2:11:410:26:31 3:40 30,1 03:06:3347 0:28:20 3:56

82 PABLO  ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ50 0:29:10TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA 80ABSM 76100 2:08:250:27:36 3:50 30,8 03:06:5692 0:30:53 4:17

52 DIEGO PÉREZ ALIAGA51 0:29:44ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 83SUB23 8489 2:09:070:27:17 3:47 30,7 03:07:3096 0:31:05 4:19

133 RAÚL MONTESINOS NAVARRO52 0:29:52CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 84V2M 9488 2:11:120:27:16 3:47 30,2 03:07:3762 0:29:09 4:02

9 IGNACIO CASTRO ARCEIZ53 0:30:29CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 88ABSM 1297 2:16:560:23:27 3:15 28,9 03:08:1541 0:27:50 3:52

129 RAFAEL MILLARUELO BOIRA54 0:31:23CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO 91ABSM 8897 2:09:260:27:33 3:49 30,6 03:09:09117 0:32:08 4:27

35 RUBEN GIMENO HARO55 0:32:24ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 94ABSM 11656 2:15:130:26:12 3:38 29,3 03:10:1053 0:28:43 3:59

131 JUAN ANTONIO DE AZCARATE MARTIN56 0:32:47MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 96V2M 81143 2:08:490:29:33 4:06 30,7 03:10:33120 0:32:10 4:28

108 LORIEN MANUEL HERNANDEZ HEREZA57 0:33:14CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 97ABSM 103121 2:12:500:28:49 4:00 29,8 03:11:0068 0:29:20 4:04

58 SERGIO AZNAR MAGALLÓN58 0:33:22TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA 98ABSM 93124 2:10:570:28:54 4:00 30,2 03:11:07101 0:31:16 4:20

80 JOSEBA SANTAMARIA RUIZ59 0:33:22TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA 99ABSM 11778 2:15:250:26:55 3:44 29,2 03:11:0758 0:28:46 3:59

113 NACHO REVENGA MARTINEZ60 0:33:35C.C. BOSCOS MONZON 102V1M 87142 2:09:190:29:29 4:05 30,6 03:11:20125 0:32:31 4:31

117 FERNANDO MONTULL  LABRADOR61 0:33:58TRIATLÓN FRAGA BAJO CINCA 103ABSM 108107 2:13:460:27:56 3:52 29,6 03:11:4384 0:30:01 4:10

56 JAVIER TAMBO LIZALDE62 0:35:08TRIATLON UTEBO 106ABSM 101112 2:12:060:28:15 3:55 30,0 03:12:53124 0:32:31 4:31

67 DAVID GUILLEN GARCIA63 0:35:23TRIATLON UTEBO 107ABSM 77155 2:08:250:31:02 4:18 30,8 03:13:09134 0:33:41 4:40

66 MIGUEL ANGEL SENTRE DOMINGO64 0:35:44ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 108ABSM 115111 2:15:100:28:10 3:54 29,3 03:13:3086 0:30:09 4:11
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77 GREGORIO MARQUES SERRANO65 0:36:31MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 111ABSM 102133 2:12:410:29:10 4:03 29,8 03:14:16122 0:32:24 4:30

126 IVAN BALLABRIGA AGRAZ66 0:36:42CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO 112ABSM 109116 2:14:100:28:29 3:57 29,5 03:14:28111 0:31:48 4:25

128 MIGUEL ANGEL PASTOR-PERIS SORIANO67 0:37:05INDEPENDIENTE 115V1M 123113 2:16:070:28:16 3:55 29,1 03:14:5188 0:30:26 4:13

22 LUIS FERNANDO MERLO RUIZ68 0:37:42ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 116ABSM 112126 2:14:300:29:00 4:01 29,4 03:15:28114 0:31:57 4:26

75 FERNANDO DE MARCOS CALVO69 0:37:50MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 117ABSM 70150 2:07:280:30:12 4:11 31,1 03:15:35156 0:37:54 5:15

51 PABLO FRANCO BESCOS70 0:38:23TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO 119ABSM 128145 2:16:310:29:38 4:06 29,0 03:16:0983 0:30:00 4:10

98 JOSE MIGUEL FUNES LUNA71 0:39:41A340KALFAJARIN 122ABSM 100148 2:11:480:30:06 4:10 30,0 03:17:26151 0:35:32 4:56

190 DAVID RADA JARAY72 0:39:47TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA 123SUB23 11879 2:15:280:26:55 3:44 29,2 03:17:32150 0:35:09 4:52

64 IVAN LAHOZ LIZANDRA73 0:39:47ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 124ABSM 126101 2:16:250:27:37 3:50 29,0 03:17:33133 0:33:30 4:39

69 JORGE GAYA MAGALLON74 0:40:15ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 125V1M 135131 2:18:550:29:09 4:02 28,5 03:18:0179 0:29:55 4:09

141 JORGE MUSTIELES POBLADOR75 0:41:34CLUB TRIATLON CASPE 127ABSM 131102 2:17:530:27:37 3:50 28,7 03:19:20135 0:33:49 4:41

31 FRANCISCO VARGAS ROMERO76 0:42:20ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 129V1M 130156 2:17:210:31:06 4:19 28,8 03:20:05105 0:31:37 4:23

73 GERARDO PES PELET77 0:42:21ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 130ABSM 138114 2:19:000:28:20 3:56 28,5 03:20:07128 0:32:46 4:33

44 IGNACIO REVILLA BONED78 0:42:21ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 131ABSM 110149 2:14:200:30:11 4:11 29,5 03:20:07152 0:35:35 4:56

151 JORGE CAMARERO MORAN79 0:43:10MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 132ABSM 139120 2:19:110:28:48 4:00 28,4 03:20:56131 0:32:55 4:34

93 JUAN CARLOS ABANCES LAZARO80 0:43:19TRIATLON UTEBO 133ABSM 137118 2:19:000:28:34 3:58 28,5 03:21:04132 0:33:29 4:39

42 LUIS MARTIN LEAL81 0:44:35TRIATLON UTEBO 137V1M 14894 2:23:110:27:30 3:49 27,7 03:22:21107 0:31:40 4:23

62 JESUS BERNAL MORENO82 0:44:45CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 138V1M 149110 2:23:520:28:09 3:54 27,5 03:22:3189 0:30:29 4:14

88 DIEGO LOPEZ MARCO83 0:45:39TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO 141ABSM 145103 2:21:510:27:42 3:50 27,9 03:23:25136 0:33:50 4:42

25 RAFAEL  TENA PORTA84 0:45:53MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 142V1M 15118 2:24:460:24:25 3:23 27,4 03:23:39144 0:34:27 4:47

124 RAÚL LOSCOS ALLOZA85 0:46:10CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLÓN 143ABSM 142159 2:20:220:31:13 4:20 28,2 03:23:55121 0:32:19 4:29

136 JOSE LUIS CUBELOS MARTIN86 0:46:33CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO 144V2M 132157 2:18:060:31:07 4:19 28,7 03:24:19149 0:35:04 4:52

114 JOE ROSICH GRAU87 0:46:47VIRGINIA BAY TEAM 145V2M 146141 2:22:150:29:26 4:05 27,8 03:24:32130 0:32:51 4:33

37 JAVIER SAN MIGUEL ORÚS88 0:52:06ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 150ABSM 159119 2:28:380:28:48 4:00 26,6 03:29:51123 0:32:24 4:30

144 MANUEL LOSCOS ALLOZA89 0:54:27CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLÓN 152V1M 154158 2:24:570:31:12 4:20 27,3 03:32:13153 0:36:02 5:00

49 DOMINGO SOLANAS MARIN90 0:56:27CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 154V1M 150165 2:24:110:31:44 4:24 27,5 03:34:13157 0:38:16 5:18

143 DAVID SANCHEZ VALLES91 0:56:27CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 155ABSM 134161 2:18:300:31:18 4:20 28,6 03:34:13160 0:44:24 6:10

152 ANGEL GARGALLO ANADON92 0:58:21TRIATLON UTEBO 156V1M 162168 2:29:180:32:21 4:29 26,5 03:36:07145 0:34:27 4:47

145 JESUS NUÑO BLASCO93 1:00:24TRIATLON UTEBO 158ABSM 161170 2:29:100:32:26 4:30 26,5 03:38:10154 0:36:33 5:04

39 RAUL MARQUEZ ALONSO94 TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO ABSM 4386 2:02:000:27:08 3:46 32,5 ::0:33:21 4:37

48 RAFA SOLIS TORRES95 CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1M 3655 2:00:530:25:56 3:36 32,8 ::0:29:54 4:09

125 PEDRO CABRERO URFANEL96 CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO V1M ::
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139 EDUARDO  SANCHO MARTIN97 ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO V1M 7872 2:08:290:26:40 3:42 30,8 ::0:29:13 4:03

8 EDUARDO LUENGO GADEA98 ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 15 0:24:10 3:21 ::

26 ALFONSO ROY MORALES99 DUATLON FONCASA-CALATAYUD ABSM ::

34 ENRIQUE PEREZ CELMA100 CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA V1M ::

36 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ SILOS101 ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM ::

40 BERNABE PAREJA CASTILLA102 ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M ::

43 JESUS LAIGLESIA MURILLO103 MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON SUB23 ::

46 JOSÉ RAMÓN RUBIO DEL RÍO104 CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V2M ::

57 JORGE ABADÍA SANCHO105 ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM ::

70 CARLOS LAMUELA SERON106 TRIATLON UTEBO ABSM 153 0:30:39 4:15 ::

97 JESÚS LOSTAO LARRAGA107 ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM ::

142 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ ESTEBAN108 ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M ::

146 ALFONSO PANTOJA VILLAR109 TRIATLON UTEBO ABSM 122 0:28:52 4:00 ::

156 JULIAN TEJEDOR NAVARRO110 ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM ::
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Dorsal Nombre

CAMPEONATO DE ARAGÓN DUATLÓN LD SENA FEMENINA

21/04/2013

Tiempo
METAPos

V1 F

Dif.Equipo P.G.Categoría

CICLISMOCARRERA

Pos Tiempo Km/hPos Tiempo min/Km

CARRERA

Pos Tiempo min/Km

CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL

7.2Km - 66Km - 7.2Km

214 NURIA SIERRA MARIN1 0:00:00C.C. BOSCOS MONZON 6V1F 71 2:26:260:26:19 3:39 27,0 03:19:531 0:27:07 3:46
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Dorsal Nombre

CAMPEONATO DE ARAGÓN DUATLÓN LD SENA MASCULINA

21/04/2013

Tiempo
METAPos

SUB23 M

Dif.Equipo P.G.Categoría

CICLISMOCARRERA

Pos Tiempo Km/hPos Tiempo min/Km

CARRERA

Pos Tiempo min/Km

CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL

7.2Km - 66Km - 7.2Km

83 DAVID HUERTAS IGLESIAS1 0:00:00ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 14SUB23 1528 1:54:210:24:52 3:27 34,6 02:45:4316 0:26:28 3:40

147 ALEJANDRO TOLEDO CORTÉS2 0:09:12ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 34SUB23 3769 2:00:580:26:35 3:41 32,7 02:54:5531 0:27:21 3:48

28 ALEJANDRO RENALES PRIETO3 0:11:25TRIATLÓN FRAGA BAJO CINCA 49SUB23 4148 2:01:580:25:40 3:33 32,5 02:57:0873 0:29:29 4:05

110 NACHO ARA PÉREZ4 0:15:38MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 58SUB23 5336 2:03:350:25:05 3:29 32,0 03:01:21126 0:32:40 4:32

52 DIEGO PÉREZ ALIAGA5 0:21:46ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 83SUB23 8489 2:09:070:27:17 3:47 30,7 03:07:3096 0:31:05 4:19

190 DAVID RADA JARAY6 0:31:49TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA 123SUB23 11879 2:15:280:26:55 3:44 29,2 03:17:32150 0:35:09 4:52

43 JESUS LAIGLESIA MURILLO7 MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON SUB23 ::
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Dorsal Nombre

CAMPEONATO DE ARAGÓN DUATLÓN LD SENA MASCULINA

21/04/2013

Tiempo
METAPos

V1 M

Dif.Equipo P.G.Categoría

CICLISMOCARRERA

Pos Tiempo Km/hPos Tiempo min/Km

CARRERA

Pos Tiempo min/Km

CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL

7.2Km - 66Km - 7.2Km

5 ROBERTO RASAL CABRERO1 0:00:00CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 13V1M 1322 1:54:130:24:28 3:24 34,7 02:45:2120 0:26:38 3:42

7 ERNESTO CALVO MATUTE2 0:06:15MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 26V1M 3035 1:59:410:25:05 3:29 33,1 02:51:3624 0:26:50 3:43

127 JUAN PABLO LLAMAS FOLCH3 0:09:26MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 32V1M 4919 2:02:360:24:26 3:23 32,3 02:54:4838 0:27:44 3:51

61 FRANCISCO OSANZ LAFITA4 0:09:46MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 36V1M 3365 2:00:240:26:27 3:40 32,9 02:55:0746 0:28:15 3:55

121 JOSE PEREZ GASPAR5 0:11:23CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 44V1M 2990 1:59:250:27:17 3:47 33,2 02:56:4585 0:30:02 4:10

54 LUIS M ROMEO6 0:13:24TRIATLON UTEBO 53V1M 4274 2:01:590:26:49 3:43 32,5 02:58:4580 0:29:55 4:09

150 OSCAR ANDRÉS ORTEGA7 0:16:43CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 59V1M 5575 2:04:100:26:52 3:43 31,9 03:02:0495 0:31:00 4:18

118 RODRIGO PUCH LARREY8 0:17:01TRIATLÓN FRAGA BAJO CINCA 60V1M 46109 2:02:200:28:04 3:53 32,4 03:02:22115 0:31:58 4:26

30 RAFAEL LÓPEZ LORÍS9 0:18:14DUATLON FONCASA-CALATAYUD 66V1M 6680 2:06:060:26:59 3:44 31,4 03:03:3690 0:30:30 4:14

99 ALFREDO LANAU GAVÍN10 0:19:50MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 72V1M 86117 2:09:150:28:31 3:57 30,6 03:05:1133 0:27:24 3:48

85 EDUARDO AMARO MARTOS11 0:20:20CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 73V1M 9737 2:11:330:25:12 3:30 30,1 03:05:4160 0:28:55 4:01

74 ANDRÉS REY BARRONES12 0:20:51TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 77V1M 80105 2:08:460:27:54 3:52 30,8 03:06:1274 0:29:31 4:06

113 NACHO REVENGA MARTINEZ13 0:25:59C.C. BOSCOS MONZON 102V1M 87142 2:09:190:29:29 4:05 30,6 03:11:20125 0:32:31 4:31

128 MIGUEL ANGEL PASTOR-PERIS SORIANO14 0:29:30INDEPENDIENTE 115V1M 123113 2:16:070:28:16 3:55 29,1 03:14:5188 0:30:26 4:13

69 JORGE GAYA MAGALLON15 0:32:39ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 125V1M 135131 2:18:550:29:09 4:02 28,5 03:18:0179 0:29:55 4:09

31 FRANCISCO VARGAS ROMERO16 0:34:44ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO 129V1M 130156 2:17:210:31:06 4:19 28,8 03:20:05105 0:31:37 4:23

42 LUIS MARTIN LEAL17 0:37:00TRIATLON UTEBO 137V1M 14894 2:23:110:27:30 3:49 27,7 03:22:21107 0:31:40 4:23

62 JESUS BERNAL MORENO18 0:37:10CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 138V1M 149110 2:23:520:28:09 3:54 27,5 03:22:3189 0:30:29 4:14

25 RAFAEL  TENA PORTA19 0:38:18MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 142V1M 15118 2:24:460:24:25 3:23 27,4 03:23:39144 0:34:27 4:47

144 MANUEL LOSCOS ALLOZA20 0:46:52CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLÓN 152V1M 154158 2:24:570:31:12 4:20 27,3 03:32:13153 0:36:02 5:00

49 DOMINGO SOLANAS MARIN21 0:48:51CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 154V1M 150165 2:24:110:31:44 4:24 27,5 03:34:13157 0:38:16 5:18

152 ANGEL GARGALLO ANADON22 0:50:46TRIATLON UTEBO 156V1M 162168 2:29:180:32:21 4:29 26,5 03:36:07145 0:34:27 4:47

48 RAFA SOLIS TORRES23 CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1M 3655 2:00:530:25:56 3:36 32,8 ::0:29:54 4:09

125 PEDRO CABRERO URFANEL24 CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO V1M ::

139 EDUARDO  SANCHO MARTIN25 ZENIT TRIATLON CIERZO V1M 7872 2:08:290:26:40 3:42 30,8 ::0:29:13 4:03

34 ENRIQUE PEREZ CELMA26 CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA V1M ::

40 BERNABE PAREJA CASTILLA27 ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M ::

142 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ ESTEBAN28 ST. CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M ::
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Dorsal Nombre

CAMPEONATO DE ARAGÓN DUATLÓN LD SENA MASCULINA

21/04/2013

Tiempo
METAPos

V2 M

Dif.Equipo P.G.Categoría

CICLISMOCARRERA

Pos Tiempo Km/hPos Tiempo min/Km

CARRERA

Pos Tiempo min/Km

CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL

7.2Km - 66Km - 7.2Km

11 FERNANDO FAÑANAS GIMENEZ1 0:00:00MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 28V2M 3141 1:59:420:25:22 3:31 33,1 02:52:3034 0:27:25 3:48

81 CARMELO GOMEZ PASTOR2 0:03:44INDEPENDIENTE 40V2M 3481 2:00:360:26:59 3:44 32,8 02:56:1452 0:28:38 3:58

100 JOSE ANTONIO ATARES ESCUER3 0:05:36CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA 51V2M 3976 2:01:450:26:53 3:44 32,5 02:58:0672 0:29:27 4:05

133 RAÚL MONTESINOS NAVARRO4 0:15:07CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 84V2M 9488 2:11:120:27:16 3:47 30,2 03:07:3762 0:29:09 4:02

131 JUAN ANTONIO DE AZCARATE MARTIN5 0:18:02MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 96V2M 81143 2:08:490:29:33 4:06 30,7 03:10:33120 0:32:10 4:28

136 JOSE LUIS CUBELOS MARTIN6 0:31:48CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO 144V2M 132157 2:18:060:31:07 4:19 28,7 03:24:19149 0:35:04 4:52

114 JOE ROSICH GRAU7 0:32:02VIRGINIA BAY TEAM 145V2M 146141 2:22:150:29:26 4:05 27,8 03:24:32130 0:32:51 4:33

46 JOSÉ RAMÓN RUBIO DEL RÍO8 CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V2M ::
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